

AXA TP



Service Order Confirmation

SERVICE ORDER NO.: 18IP2017

CUSTOMER NO.: CV031641

CUSTOMER NAME: CHOO MUI YONG

TELEPHONE NO.:

ADDRESS: 117C RIVERVALE DRIVE #12-50

Singapore

VEH No.: SKW3851P

Order Date: 08/06/18

Reg Date: 10/28/15

KM: 80,326

VIN NO.: WWWZZAUZFW357843

ENGINE NO:

SA: Tang Shu Shi

MODEL: GOLF A7 1.4 TSI (DSG)RECAT EQMODEL NO.: 5G13GZ

No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	AMOUNT
Labor						
1	B&P TOWING	156	TU	1.25		195
2	B&P SUNDRIES	48	TU	1.25		60
3	B&P MECH	1	TU	280		280
4	B&P DIAG	1	TU	480		480
5	B&P AIRCON	1	TU	420		420
6	B&P MECH	3	TU	840		2,520
7	B&P MECH	3	TU	840		2,520
8	B&P MECH	3	TU	840		2,520
9	B&P MECH	2	TU	50		100
10	B&P WHEEL ALIGNMENT	1	TU	360		360
11	EXT00037	1	UNIT	0		0
12	B&P MACP LABOUR	13	UNIT	840		10,920
13	B&P MACP PAINT	10	UNIT	800		8,000
14	B&P MACP LABOUR	2	UNIT	840		1,680
15	B&P MACP LABOUR	1	UNIT	840		840
16	P 225/40ZR18	1	ST	680		680
Item						
17	5G0823031J	1	PCS	1,206.36		1,206.36
18	5G0823301B	1	PCS	64.89		64.89
19	5G0823302B	1	PCS	62.86		62.86
20	5G0823709A	1	PCS	63.79		63.79
21	5G0807217BPGRU	1	PCS	1,152.82		1,152.82
22	5G0998399 GRU	1	PCS	32.19		32.19
23	5G0919493	1	PCS	14.70		14.70
24	5G0919493A	2	PCS	14.70		29.40
25	5G0919494	1	PCS	14.70		14.70
26	D 180KU2A1	1	PCS	103.66		103.66
27	D 822150A1	1	PCS	74.16		74.16
28	5G0805915 9B9	1	PCS	187.63		187.63

70%

1260
1260?
1260?

9240
6800

840
420

1206.36

64.89

62.86

63.79

1,152.82

32.19

14.70

29.40

14.70

103.66

74.16

187.63



Service Order Confirmation

SERVICE ORDER NO: 18IP2017

CUSTOMER NO.: CV031641

CUSTOMER NAME: CHOO MUI YONG

TELEPHONE NO.:

ADDRESS: 117C RIVERVALE DRIVE #12-50

Singapore

VEH No.: SKW3851P

Order Date: 08/06/18

Reg Date: 10/28/15

KM: 80,326

VIN NO.: WWWZZZAUZFW357843

ENGINE NO:

SA: Tang Shu Shi

MODEL: GOLF A7 1.4 TSI (DSG)RECAT EQMODEL NO.: 5G13GZ

No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	AMOUNT
29	5G0807109AL REINFORCEMENT	1	PCS	625.71		625.71 <i>PA</i>
30	5G0807248F FOAM INSER	1	PCS	40.17		40.17 <i>CRA</i>
31	5G0807723D BUMPER INNER BRACKET LH	1	PCS	27.60		27.60 <i>new</i>
32	5G0807724D BUMPER INNER BRACKET RH	1	PCS	27.60		27.60 <i>new</i>
33	5G0807049A BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH	1	PCS	19.54		19.54 <i>new</i>
34	5G0807050A BUMPER SIDE BRACKET RH	1	PCS	19.54		19.54 <i>new</i>
35	5Q0919297B GRU SENSOR (SIDE)	1	PCS	220.41		220.41 <i>DS</i>
36	5Q0919275B GRU SENSOR (CENTRE)	2	PCS	166.62		333.24 <i>DS</i>
37	5G0971095H SENSOR WIRE HARNESS	1	PCS	108.03		108.03 <i>?</i>
38	5G0955965 NOZZLE CYLINDER LH	1	PCS	178.51		178.51 <i>new</i>
39	5G0955109 GRU NOZZLE CAP LH	1	PCS	37.78		37.78 <i>new</i>
40	7P6955964B NOZZLE PIPE	5	PCS	13.53		67.65 <i>cut</i>
41	000979992A SLEEVE	1	PCS	78.25		78.25 <i>new</i>
42	6R0955665 L - JOINT	2	PCS	26.94		53.88 <i>new</i>
43	8D0955873 T - JOINT	1	PCS	14.07		14.07 <i>new</i>
44	5Q0825236Q ENGINE LOWER COVER	1	PCS	172.36		172.36 <i>CRA</i>
45	5G0853651A ZLL RADIATOR GRILLE	1	PCS	509.37		509.37 <i>cut</i>
46	5G0853677 9B9 CENTRE LOWER GRILLE	1	PCS	134.01		134.01 <i>DS</i>
47	5G0853211E 9B9 FOH LAMP GRILLE UPPER LH	1	PCS	25.72		25.72 <i>?</i>
48	5G0853665 9B9 FOH LAMP GRILLE LOWER LH	1	PCS	93.82		93.82 <i>cut</i>
49	5G0853666 9B9 FOH LAMP GRILLE LOWER RH	1	PCS	93.82		93.82 <i>cut</i>
50	5G2941754 HEADLAMP RH	1	PCS	2,959.71		2,959.71 <i>?</i>
51	5G2941753 HEADLAMP LH	1	PCS	2,959.71		2,959.71 <i>CRA</i>
52	N 10721805 GAS BULB	1	PCS	560.58		560.58 <i>?</i>
53	8K0941597E BALLAST	1	PCS	695.94		695.94 <i>?</i>
54	4G0907697F POWER MOD	1	PCS	280.81		280.81 <i>?</i>
55	3D0941329D CONTROL UNIT	1	PCS	498.16		498.16 <i>?</i>
56	N 10445602 BULB	1	PCS	25.41		25.41 <i>?</i>
57	5G0941661 LHS FOG LAMP	1	PCS	290.04		290.04 <i>new</i>
58	5G0805588AC LOCK CARRIER	1	PCS	1,167.63		1,167.63 <i>CRA</i>



Service Order Confirmation

SERVICE ORDER NO: 18IP2017

CUSTOMER NO.: CV031641

CUSTOMER NAME: CHOO MUI YONG

TELEPHONE NO.:

ADDRESS: 117C RIVERVALE DRIVE #12-50

Singapore

VEH No.: SKW3851P

Order Date: 08/06/18

Reg Date: 10/28/15 KM: 80,326

VIN NO.: WVVZZZAUZFW357843 ENGINE NO:

SA: Tang Shu Shi

MODEL: GOLF A7 1.4 TSI (DSG)RECAT EQMODEL NO.: 5G13GZ

No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	AMOUNT
59	5G0805567 SUPPORT LOCK CARRIER	1	PCS	40.45		40.45 ?
60	5G0805705G BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET	1	PCS	40.21		40.21 ne ✓
61	5G0805931 H/LAMP TOP PANEL LH	1	PCS	34.83		34.83 ft ✓
62	5G0805932 H/LAMP TOP PANEL RH	1	PCS	34.83		34.83 ?
63	N 10516801 NUT	6	PCS	1.24		7.44 ne ✓
64	5Q0816411BH A/C CONDENSER	1	PCS	492.52		492.52 BI ✓
65	5Q0121251EM RADIATOR INNER	1	PCS	812.89		812.89 BI ✓
66	5Q0121251GB RADIATOR OUTER	1	PCS	396.01		396.01 202 ✓
67	1K0121367F RADIATOR LOWER BUSH	2	PCS	12.21		24.42 TMS ✓
68	5Q0121367G RADIATOR BRACKET	2	PCS	52.36		104.72 ?
69	5G0121283AD AIR GUIDE LH	1	PCS	20.46		20.46 CM ✓
70	5G0121284M AIR GUIDE RH	1	PCS	31.45		31.45 ?
71	G 013040M2 COOLANT ADD 1.5 Ltr Ready Mix	2	PCS	27.00		54.00 na ✓
72	5Q0121205C FAN COWLING	1	PCS	266.73		266.73 ?
73	5Q0121203DA ELECTRIC FAN	1	PCS	1,304.40		1,304.40 ?
74	5Q0951223 HORN	1	PCS	141.96		141.96 ?
75	5G0951182 HORN BRACKET	1	PCS	26.46		26.46 X
76	5G0955453M WIPER TANK	1	PCS	154.56		154.56 DE ✓
77	431955465A GASKET	1	PCS	5.40		5.40 ne ✓
78	443955465 GASKET	1	PCS	1.60		1.60 ne ✓
79	1K6955651 PUMP (W/SCREEN)	1	PCS	120.76		120.76 ?
80	6R0955681 PUMP (NOZZLE)	1	PCS	150.31		150.31 ?
81	G 052184A2 WINDSHIELD CLEANER 1 Litre Btl	1	PCS	22.50		22.50 ne ✓
82	5Q0937132C FUSE BOX TOP COVER	1	PCS	24.00		24.00 cut ✓
83	5Q0927165C FUSE BOX SIDE PLATE	1	PCS	11.49		11.49 ?
84	5G0805912L FENDER LINER LOWER RH	1	PCS	79.44		79.44 DE ✓
85	5G0821105A FENDER LH	1	PCS	331.69		331.69 ft ✓
86	N 90817302 NUT	4	PCS	1.78		7.12 ne ✓
87	5G0821135B FENDER BRACKET LH	1	PCS	28.99		28.99 ne ✓
88	5G0805911AK FENDER LINER LOWER LH	1	PCS	66.06		66.06 DE ✓



Service Order Confirmation

SERVICE ORDER NO: 18IP2017

CUSTOMER NO.: CV031641

CUSTOMER NAME: CHOO MUI YONG

TELEPHONE NO.:

ADDRESS: 117C RIVERVALE DRIVE #12-50

Singapore

VEH No.: SKW3851P

Order Date: 08/06/18

Reg Date: 10/28/15 KM: 80,326

VIN NO.: WWWZZZAUZFW357843 ENGINE NO:

SA: Tang Shu Shi

MODEL: GOLF A7 1.4 TSI (DSG)RECAT EQMODEL NO.: 5G13GZ

No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	AMOUNT
89	5G0805969P FENDER LINER UPPER LH	1	PCS	171.96		171.96 <i>new</i>
90	5G0864237H FENDER INNER TOP SPONGE LH	1	PCS	18.97		18.97 <i>new</i>
91	5G0821111B FENDER INNER SIDE SPONGE LH	1	PCS	68.20		68.20 <i>new</i>
92	5G2857507DN9B9 MIRROR HOUSING LH	1	PCS	623.22		623.22 <i>new</i>
93	5G0857537E GRU MIRROR COVER LH	1	PCS	110.76		110.76 <i>repair</i>
94	5G0857521A MIRROR GLASS LH	1	PCS	194.64		194.64 <i>?</i>
95	5G4831055AQ LHS FRT DOOR	1	PCS	2,236.90		2,236.90 <i>new</i>
96	5G4837651B LHS FRT DOOR SEAL	1	PCS	107.41		107.41 <i>new</i>
97	D 378500A2 DOOR INSULATOR	1	PCS	53.34		53.34 <i>new</i>
98	5G4833055AB LHS REAR DOOR	1	PCS	1,523.88		1,523.88 <i>new</i>
99	5G6839699D LHS REAR DOOR SEAL	1	PCS	114.40		114.40 <i>new</i>
100	D 378500A2 DOOR INSULATOR	1	PCS	53.34		53.34 <i>new</i>
101	5G4809843 LHS REAR FENDER	1	PCS	1,394.07		1,394.07 <i>new</i>
102	D 506KD1A3 2K FOAM	1	PCS	182.26		182.26 <i>new</i>
103	D 476KD1M2 SEALANT	1	PCS	89.29		89.29 <i>new</i>
104	D 007600A1 INOXSPRAY	1	PCS	78.43		78.43 <i>new</i>
105	D 180003M2 2KADHESIV	1	PCS	330.24		330.24 <i>new</i>
106	5G6807393 BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH	1	PCS	36.45		36.45 <i>?</i>
107	5G6807393A TAILLIGHT LOWER BRACKET LH	1	PCS	36.45		36.45 <i>?</i>
108	5G6807394A TAILLIGHT LOWER BRACKET RH	1	PCS	36.45		36.45 <i>?</i>
109	5G6807417APGRU REAR BUMPER	1	PCS	1,149.75		1,149.75 <i>repair</i>
110	5G0998492 GRU SENSOR BRACKET	1	PCS	32.19		32.19
111	5G0919491 SENSOR BRACKET	2	PCS	14.70		29.40
112	5G0919491A SENSOR BRACKET	1	PCS	14.70		14.70
113	5G0919492A SENSOR BRACKET	1	PCS	14.70		14.70
114	5G0601025AFZ49 18" 'SALVADOR' RIM ONLY	2	PCS	1,358.82		2,717.64 <i>new</i>
115	839601361 TIRE VALVE	2	PCS	2.38		4.76 <i>new</i>
116	5Q0199315Q FRT SUB FRAME	1	PCS	714.45		714.45 <i>?</i>
117	5Q0198037A RUBB. BUSH	1	PCS	238.74		238.74 <i>new</i>
118	5Q0407151R LOWER CONTR ARM LH	1	PCS	365.89		365.89 <i>new</i>



Service Order Confirmation

SERVICE ORDER NO: 18IP2017

CUSTOMER NO.: CV031641

CUSTOMER NAME: CHOO MUI YONG

TELEPHONE NO.:

ADDRESS: 117C RIVERVALE DRIVE #12-50

Singapore

VEH No.: SKW3851P

Order Date: 08/06/18

Reg Date: 10/28/15

KM: 80,326

VIN NO.: WWWZZZAUZFW357843

ENGINE NO:

SA: Tang Shu Shi

MODEL: GOLF A7 1.4 TSI (DSG)RECAT EQMODEL NO.: 5G13GZ

No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	AMOUNT
119	5Q0407365A JOINT	1	PCS	200.43		200.43 ?
120	8V0498625 WHEEL BEARING	1	PCS	774.76		774.76 ?
121	5Q0407255Q WHEEL BEARING HOUSING	1	PCS	802.62		802.62 ?
122	5Q0413023FJ GAS SHOCK ABSORBER	1	PCS	378.24		378.24 84 ✓
123	5Q0412331D TOP MOUNTING	1	PCS	80.40		80.40 ✓
124	5Q0412249F TOP BEARING	1	PCS	73.93		73.93 ✓
125	1K0423810A FRT LHS TRACK ROD	1	PCS	174.79		174.79 ?
126	1K0423811J TIEROD END	1	PCS	230.65		230.65 ?
127	N 90834901 CLIP	1	PCS	6.42		6.42 ✓
128	1K0407763KX DRIVESHAFT LH	1	PCS	1,726.56		1,726.56 ✓
129	8V0615123 FRT BRAKE CALIPER	1	PCS	504.75		504.75 ✓
130	8V0598611A REAR WHEL BEARING LH	1	PCS	795.12		795.12 ?
131	5Q0505435F REAR WHEL BEARING HOUSING LH	1	PCS	1,102.42		1,102.42 ?
132	1K0505553A RUBB MOUNT	1	PCS	38.10		38.10 ?
133	5Q0505223D TRAILING ARM	1	PCS	276.64		276.64 ?
134	LIQUIMOLY3318 DEGREASER CLEANER 500ml	1	PCS	54.60		54.60 ✓

Remarks : AXA DIRECT SETTLEMENT

DOA: 05/08/2018

TP VEHICLE: SMA7651R

SURVEY BY:



Service Order Confirmation

SERVICE ORDER NO.: 18IP2017
CUSTOMER NO.: CV031641
CUSTOMER NAME: CHOO MUI YONG
TELEPHONE NO.:
ADDRESS: 117C RIVERVALE DRIVE #12-50
Singapore

VEH No.: SKW3851P

Order Date: 08/06/18

Reg Date: 10/28/15 KM: 80,326

VIN NO.: WWWZZAUZFW357843 ENGINE NO:

SA: Tang Shu Shi

MODEL: GOLF A7 1.4 TSI (DSG)RECAT EQMODEL NO.: 5G13GZ

No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	AMOUNT
-----	-------------	-----	-----	------------	--------	--------

Rasul
Rp 90000068
21 days
13/08/18 @ 1030
Resurvey by packet
TO check m/v

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

TOTAL	71,702.24
GST AMOUNT	5,019.16
TOTAL AMOUNT	76,721.40



On Behalf Of "COMPANY"

Authorized Signature

Certified Goods/Service received:

Customer

NOTE: THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL RECEIPT